
Planet Convertitore fibra ottica, Gigabit, RJ45 - SC/MM,
550m

GST-802
EAN 4711213687617

PLANET Manageable Media Converter, Multimode
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX, Incl. PSU

.Fibra ottica Gigabit convertitore, 1000Base-T (RJ45) a 1000Base-SX (SC,
MM), controllabile se usato in MC-1600MR chassis, alimentatore
esterno

• Uso industriale: no
• Iniettore PoE: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 20 12.00 37.00 58.00 31.00 66,526.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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